Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.46
2:15.43
2:15.63
2:15.67
2:16.18
2:17.26
2:17.38
2:20.09
2:22.04
2:22.50
2:23.28
2:23.44
2:24.87
2:26.98
2:29.69
2:34.35
2:41.16
2:42.18
2:43.78
2:44.84
2:50.20
2:55.91
2:57.13
2:58.79
3:02.25

3:03.82
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WA Pts

507
474
472
471
466
455
454
428
411
407
400
399
387
371
351
320
281
276
268
263
239
216
212
206
194
189

Round

F

Date

29/05/10
25/05/07
16/09/09
24/11112
15/09/10
04/03/06
23/05/08
28/10/05
21/11/04
19/02/05
22/10/04
11/09/13
28/05/04
26/03/04
06/03/04
23/01/04
11/04/03
08/03/03
23/05/03
31/01/03
19/04/02
24/05/02
09/03/02
26/01/02
25/05/01
10/03/01

ALINAINA

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas
Barracudas NRG Series

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
Barracudas Specsavers

Somerset County Champs

Beau Sejour Barracuda Open
Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt
Hereford Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
Tigers 23rd Autumn Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Guernsey Island Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Jersey C | Closed Champs

Tigers Spring Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs 2003
Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Guernsey Island Closed Champs
Guernsey Island Championships
Beau Senior Barracudas Meet
Hampshire County Champs 2002
Channel Islands (Jersey)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet

Hampshire County Champs 2001
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Weston-Super-Mare
Guernsey

St Brelade
Hereford

Hutton Moor
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Jersey

St Helier
Various
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Southampton
Fort Regent
Guernsey Channel Is

Portsmouth/Watervill

[ TP,

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

2

2
2

n

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.U4.£0

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.44
2:15.67
2:16.18
2:12.46
2:15.63
2:17.38
2:15.43
2:17.26
2:20.09
2:22.50
2:22.04
2:23.28
2:24.87
2:26.98
2:29.69
2:34.35
2:43.78
2:41.16
2:42.18
2:44.84
2:55.91
2:50.20
2:57.13
2:58.79
3:02.25
3:04.28
3:03.82
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399
471
466
507
472
454
474
455
428
407
411
400
387
371
351
320
268
281
276
263
216
239
212
206
194
188
189

Round

F
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Date

11/09/13
24/1112
15/09/10
29/05/10
16/09/09
23/05/08
25/05/07
04/03/06
28/10/05
19/02/05
21/11/04
22/10/04
28/05/04
26/03/04
06/03/04
23/01/04
23/05/03
11/04/03
08/03/03
31/01/03
24/05/02
19/04/02
09/03/02
26/01/02
25/05/01
06/04/01
10/03/01
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Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Guernsey Channel Island Championships

Barracudas Specsavers

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Barracudas NRG Series

Beau Sejour Barracuda Open
Beau Sejour Barracudas
Somerset County Champs
Tigers 24th Autumn Open Mt
Somerset County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Tigers 23rd Autumn Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Guernsey Island Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Jersey C | Closed Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Tigers Spring Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs 2003
Guernsey Island Closed Champs
Beau Senior Barracudas Meet
Guernsey Island Championships
Hampshire County Champs 2002
Channel Islands (Jersey)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet
Guernsey Island Championships

Hampshire County Champs 2001
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Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Weston-Super-Mare
St Brelade
Hutton Moor
Hereford

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Jersey
Guernsey

St Helier
Various
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Southampton
Fort Regent
Guernsey Channel Is
Guernsey

Portsmouth/Watervill
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Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 1
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
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